PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW240 -

Trousers

Collection: PW2

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton:
65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245¢g

PW2 Service

Product information

Practical, stylish, and hardwearing; the PW2
Service Trouser delivers long-lasting comfort
and performance. Numerous storage pockets
afford excellent personal security. Precision
engineered with anti-scratch and metal-free
trims to give total peace of mind when working.
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PORTWEST

PW2

Corporate branding can be applied to the large
panels in key visibility areas enhancing brand
identity. The two-tone design comes in a variety
of corporate colourways and the slim-fitting
styles can be mixed and matched to make the
perfect head to toe uniform. These products
have been produced using mixed and matched
to make the perfect head to toe uniform.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
and features suitable for many end uses. Quality
fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear each
garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the
best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal
parts

- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Non-magnetic - nickel and ferrous free
- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools

- ID pocket can be visible or concealed
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PW240 - PW2 Service Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW240BDR28
PW240BDR30
PW240BDR32
PW240BDR33
PW240BDR34
PW240BDR36

PW240BDR38
PW240BDR40
PW240BDR41
PW240BDR42
PW240BDR44
PW240BDR46
PW240BDR48

A X

Colour

Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red

Weight(Kg)
0.5390
0.5470
0.5640
0.5730
0.5810
0.6040
0.5910
0.6030
0.6100
0.6180
0.7000
0.6440
0.6530

Cubic(m?)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

5036108363155
5036108363162
5036108363179
5036108363186
5036108363193
5036108363209
5036108363216
5036108363223
5036108363230
5036108363247
5036108363254
5036108363261
5036108363278

GTIN/DUN14

25036108852127
25036108852134
25036108852141
25036108852158
25036108852165
25036108852172
25036108852189
25036108852196
25036108852202
25036108852219
25036108852226
25036108852233
25036108852240




