

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW240 - PW2 Service Trousers

Collection: PW2
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton:

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

Product information

Practical, stylish, and hardwearing; the PW2 Service Trouser delivers long-lasting comfort and performance. Numerous storage pockets afford excellent personal security. Precision engineered with anti-scratch and metal-free trims to give total peace of mind when working.

PW₂

Corporate branding can be applied to the large panels in key visibility areas enhancing brand identity. The two-tone design comes in a variety of corporate colourways and the slim-fitting styles can be mixed and matched to make the perfect head to toe uniform. These products have been produced using mixed and matched to make the perfect head to toe uniform.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Non-magnetic nickel and ferrous free
- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools
- ID pocket can be visible or concealed





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW240 - PW2 Service Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW240BDR28	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5390	0.0458	5036108363155	25036108852127
PW240BDR30	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5470	0.0458	5036108363162	25036108852134
PW240BDR32	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5640	0.0458	5036108363179	25036108852141
PW240BDR33	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5730	0.0458	5036108363186	25036108852158
PW240BDR34	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5810	0.0458	5036108363193	25036108852165
PW240BDR36	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6040	0.0458	5036108363209	25036108852172
PW240BDR38	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5910	0.0458	5036108363216	25036108852189
PW240BDR40	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6030	0.0458	5036108363223	25036108852196
PW240BDR41	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6100	0.0458	5036108363230	25036108852202
PW240BDR42	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6180	0.0458	5036108363247	25036108852219
PW240BDR44	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.7000	0.0458	5036108363254	25036108852226
PW240BDR46	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6440	0.0458	5036108363261	25036108852233
PW240BDR48	Black/Red	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6530	0.0458	5036108363278	25036108852240